
Building Construction Unlimited GC License

NC HUB Nov-2011

Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

American Eastern Builders, Inc. Calkins, Martha 3820 Miriam Drive Charlotte, NC 28205 (704)342-1968 (704)342-3722 mcalkins@americaneastern.net W

Camps Construction Company McCutchen, Kevin 11136 Monroe Road Matthews, NC 28105 (704)321-1492 (704)321-1493 kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com HA

Creative Design and Construction,Inc. Gupton, Samie PO Box 306 Tobaccoville, NC 27050 (336)983-7048 (336)983-7048 sgupton@roadrunner.com W

Graylynd Inc. Wallace II, PE, Gilbert 1519 North 23rd Street Suite 214 Wilmington, NC 28405 (910)254-1280 (910)254-1299 graylynd@yahoo.com B SE

Hall Builders North & South Carolina,LLC Hall, Alphonso 6810 Hailsham Drive Wilmington, NC 28412 (910)232-5269 (910)798-8755 hallcust@bellsouth.net B

Lumina Builders,Inc. Hooks, Jackie P.O. Box 683 Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 (910)799-0054 (910)799-1914 luminabuilders@bellsouth.net W

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE

McClure and Associates Construction, Inc McClure, Lesle 6201 Remington Lake Dr. Raleigh, NC 27616 (919)878-8006 (919)878-7992 Lesle@mcclurebuilders.com W SE

Metcon Inc Thomas, Aaron P. O. Box 1149 Pembroke, NC 28372 (910)521-8013 (910)521-8014 aaron@metconconstruction.net AI SE

Miles-McClellan Construction Company Miles, Lonnie 3200 Northline Ave. Suite 110 Greensboro, NC 27408 (336)285-0404 (336)285-0407 tim.mcclellan@mmbuildings.com B

O'Connor Co. of N.C., Inc. jordan, Chris 312 Fields Drive Aberdeen, NC 28315 (910)944-0600 (910)944-1888 cj@oconnorconc.com D

ODAAT, LLC HONEYCUTT, MELISSA PO BOX 10 WEAVERVILLE, NC 28787 (828)508-9097 (828)484-9424 Melissaabc@aol.com W

Oliver Paving Company Oliver, Ruth 8801 Wilkinson Blvd Charlotte, NC 28214 (704)392-2462 (704)393-9103 oliver2462@bellsouth.net W SE

PM Fabrications, Inc. Purser, Nikki 871 Concord Parkway North Concord, NC 28027 (704)784-6179 (704)784-1298 nikkipurser@ctc.net W

R.J. Leeper Construction, LLC Leeper, Ron 601 Morris Street Charlotte, NC 28202 (704)334-3223 (704)348-1898 keasha@leeperconstruction.com B SE

SilverCrest Homes Nur Onvural, LLC Onvural, Nur 1148 Executive Circle Ste 3 Cary, NC 27511 (919)524-1064 (919)460-9009 nur@silver-crest.net W

Triangle Sports Group, LLC DeFreitas, Vince 1936 Olde Mill Forrest Dr. Raleigh, NC 27606 (919)661-1292 (206)337-8509 Vince-TSG@juno.com HA
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